Event #8 @ Coca-Cola, Eugene, Or
Sunday, September 24, 2006
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Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Lorin Mueller
Jerry Jenkins
Matt Dow

Marc Johnson
Peggy Steck
Greg Shepherd
Kris Myers

Jim Mueller
Bonnie Mueller
Dominic Stone
Bill Baugh
Lyle Hruda
Brad Moffett
Sean Mueller
Craig Tombleson
Cheryl Baugh
Ruben Cruz
Bert Jacobson
Satoshi Kino
Andrew Hafner
Aaron Thien
David Halladey
Kyra Lein
Marty Scarr
Loren Coffin
Soren Rounds
Ben Tendick
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Blair Winter
Andy Jones
Phil Akins
Derek Loree
Sherri Lyons
Mike Limoges
Mike Baker
Bert Jacobson
Doug Drouet
Jordan Beckett
Ed Thompson
Josh McClary
David Mills
Tyler Fee

Jerry Akins

Ed Gouldsmith
Andrew Vaughn
Jeff Childers
Dave Kipperman
Richard Walling
Keith Christian
Kirk Weatherby
Rusty Tendick
Roy Hockett
Ben Straughan
Brady Ipock
Blake Dewit
Bruce Harmon

03 Ford Focus Red

94 Miata Red

78 VW Rabbit Yellow

84 Rabbit White/Black

84 VW Rabbit Black / White
04 VW R32 Blue

05 Lancer Evo White

03 Ford Focus Red

03 Ford Focus Red

00 Toyota Celica GFS White
02 Corvette Z06 Red

70 Volvo 144S White

84 VW Rabbit Grey

03 Ford Focus Red

99 Miata Green

02 corvette Z06 Red

80 Scirocco Orange

02 Corvette Z06 Red

02 Honda S-2000 Silver

91 Eagle Talon White

88 BMW M3 Black

86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
94 Miata Red

67 Chevy Corvair Blue

95 Infinity G20 Green

05 Evo White

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

84 VW Rabbit Grey

81 3231 White

01 Impreza Yellow

83 VW GTI Black

90 Miata Red

89 Dodge Shelby Red

88 VW Golf White

05 Nissan Sentra Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
78 VW GTI Bronze

97 VW Jetta Blue

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
88 Ford Festiva White

88 Honda CRX White

86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
65 Mustang Maroon

97 Mirage Red

97 VW Jetta Green

72 240Z Red

80 Sicrocco Blue

95 Civic Red

99 Jetta Green

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

95 Camaro Z28 Green

86 VW GTi Silver

83 VW Rabbit Black

97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
03 Ford Focus SVT Yellow

30.816
30.958
31.578
31.949
31.963
32.013
32.032
32.036
32.082
32.367
32.446
32.456
32.619
32.639
32.656
32.745
32.759
32.782
32.806
32.807
32.807
32.809
32.841
32.939
32.950
33.002
33.022
33.131
33.141
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33.314
33.550
33.583
33.600
33.614
33.661
33.763
33.771
33.841
33.850
33.884
33.922
33.957
33.960
34.003
34.051
34.155
34.174
34.207
34.225
34.280
34.282
34.365

0.143
0.763
1.133
1.148
1.197
1.217
1.220
1.267
1.551
1.630
1.640
1.804
1.823
1.840
1.929
1.944
1.966
1.991
1.992
1.991
1.993
2.026
2.123
2.134
2.187
2.207
2.315
2.325
2.335
2.448
2.458
2.459
2.498
2.735
2.768
2.785
2.799
2.845
2.947
2.955
3.025
3.034
3.068
3.106
3.141
3.145
3.188
3.235
3.339
3.358
3.391
3.410
3.464
3.466
3.549
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DS
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SM2
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CSPL

CP

CPL
NC/HS
SS

SM2
SM2

STS

FSP

ESP
SML
STS

NFT /EP
EM
NC/BS
NET / FSP
DSp
NC/DSP
NFT/SM
EP

NC /DSP
DM

EP

XP

ESP

CSp
NFT/FS
DSPL
CSPL

FS

FS
NC/DSP
AM
NC/HSL
NC /ESP
NC/SM
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CP
NC/HS
NC/HS
DSPL
AM

Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Ernie Lyons
David Delgado
Roger Hart

Aaron Miksch
Stefan Denham
Louie Boertje
Dave Nichols
Deborah Thompson
Jason Braunberger
Michelle Gouldsmith
Scott Mckenzie
Tyler Johnson
Paul Stacker

Tye Lewin

Chris Scott
Michael Cockerline
James Owens
Deanna Stacker
Jason Mattes
Logan Felder
Larry Nelson
Dwight Calwhite
Andy Nichols
Colby Gregg
Ryan Everson
Sean Kossol

Keith Olsen
Daniel Morris
Zack Wilson
Aaron Shelton
Clint Ipock
Michael Naber
John Evasuik
Kevin Braunger
Veronica Tendick
Sunny Danyean
Wes Lash

Richard Lash
Grant Doran

Tim Steck
Jennifer Eaves
Colin Kagel
Robert Clark
Tony Chilton
Nicholas Kerbs
Phil Carson
Cameron Dahlberg
Elizabeth Tendick
Robert Steck

89 Dodge Shelby Red
05 Mitsubishi Evo Silver
05 Evo 8 Yellow

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White

02 Impreza WRX Blue
88 Honda CRX Si Black
04 Corvette Black

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green

65 Mustang Maroon
84 VW Rabbit Grey
04 Corvette Black
91 Prelude White

86 Toyota MR2 Blue

03 Toyota Matrix XR-S Red

83 VW Rabbit Silver
94 Mustang White

91 Prelude White

90 Isuzu Impulse Black
96 Integra Green

69 Datsun 510 / Ford Gray
04 RX8 Titanium

95 VW Golf Green

94 Integra White

02 Impreza WRX Silver
00 Civic White

88 325e Gray

00 Honda Civic SI Red
82 VW Rabbit Blue

84 VW Jetta Silver

83 VW Rabbit Black
85 Camaro Z28 Black
03 Dodge SRT-4 Red
98 Firebird Black

98 Dodge Neon Green
99 Miata Emerald

76 Firebird Yellow

76 Firebird Yellow

00 Subaru Impreza Blue
06 Subaru STI Blue

95 Infinity G20 Green
86 Volvo 740 Gray

99 Honda Civic Blue
75 Lola T324 Red

87 Camaro Maroon

76 Triumph TR7 White
83 Scirocco Grey

98 Dodge Neon Green
06 Subaru STI Blue

34.443
34.449
34.456
34.456
34.586
34.660
34.878
34.898
34.933
34.962
34.962
35.187
35.197
35.230
35.447
35.461
35.611
35.643
35.682
35.711
35.728
35.806
35.837
35.917
35.945
36.110
36.124
36.218
36.222
36.337
36.466
36.632
36.871
37.132
37.215
37.801
37.953
38.008
38.326
38.551
38.612
38.793
38.879
38.965
39.421
39.582
40.369
40.850
41.305

3.628
3.634
3.640
3.640
3.770
3.845
4.062
4.082
4.117
4.146
4.146
4.371
4.381
4.414
4.632
4.646
4.796
4.827
4.867
4.895
4.912
4.991
5.022
5.102
5.130
5.295
5.309
5.403
5.407
5.522
5.651
5.817
6.056
6.317
6.399
6.985
7.137
7.192
7.510
7.735
7.796
7.977
8.064
8.150
8.606
8.766
9.553
10.034
10.489



